
w
w

w
.T

U
R

N
ST

IL
ES

.u
s

C
al

l: 
30

3-
67

0-
10

99
  |

  T
ex

t: 
30

3-
91

8-
97

87
pa

tri
ck

.m
ca

llis
te

r@
tu

rn
st

ile
s.

us

1  OF  1

11-07-19

DIMENSION DETAIL

DIGICON 
MORPHOWAVE TOWER

PEDESTAL STAND
EQUIPMENT 

DIMENSION DETAIL

DIGICON 
MORPHOWAVE

TOWER

COPYRIGHT © TURNSTILES.US
Copyright © Turnstiles.us All rights reserved. Reproduction or
translation of this work without the express written permission

of TURNSTILES.us is unlawful and is an infringement of
intellectual property belonging to TURNSTILES.us. 

All drawings and/or designs are restricted for use exclusively
with a purchase, installation, and/or support from Turnstiles.us.
Any other use of these materials is a violation of copyright law.

Request for additional information should be addressed to
 the Legal Department, Turnstiles.us.

REVISED BY

SOE

FIRST DRAWN BY

11-07-2019

TU
RN

ST
IL
ES

.u
s

DRAWING:

DATE:

PAGE:

S
E

C
U

R
IN

G
 T

H
E

 U
S

A
 a

nd
 th

e 
G

LO
B

E
 s

in
ce

 1
98

9

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

A

B

B

C C

D

2

78
5,

8
0,

5
±

9,8

4

164,8 ±0,2

SECTION A-A

3

1
3 10 3 10

3 10 3 10

78
5,

8
0,

5
±

4

9,8

164,8 ±0,2

SECTION B-B

3

1
3 10 3 10

3 103 10

13
0,

7
0,

2
±

SECTION C-C

4

3 10

3 10

3 10

3 10

ISO VIEW

94
3,

8
0,

5
±

4

2

3 10 3 10

CENTRALIZE THE HOLE IN PART 4 ​​
WITH THE RADIUS OF PART 2, ON 
BOTH SIDES TO POSITION.

ATTACH THE ENTIRE OUTLINE AND THE TWO 
UPPER PARTS AS INDICATED
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